

The content of nishantmatthews.com has been written with the greatest possible care. However, Nishant Matthews cannot guarantee the accuracy or completeness of the information. Nishant Matthews accepts no liability which might arise from the content of its websites. On some of Nishant Matthews webpages are links to external websites. Nishant Matthews is not responsible for the content of external websites. Please be aware that external linked sites may have different privacy policies and terms which are beyond our control. By using nishantmatthews.com, you hereby consent to our disclaimer and agree to its terms.

All rights reserved. All content (texts, trademarks, illustrations, photos, graphics, files etc.) on this website are protected by copyright and other protective laws. The contents of this website are to be used only in accordance with Internet regulations. Without the explicit written permission of the website's controller it is prohibited to integrate in whole, or in part, any of the protected contents published on these websites into other programs or other web sites or to use them by any other means. This website can contain elements that are protected by copyright and by other laws that are subject to the copyright or other rights of third parties and that are correspondingly protected for these third parties.

Maitri Consulting Nishant Matthews

T: +46 729 378 152E: <u>info@nishantmatthews.com</u>

I: www.nishantmatthews.com